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Alternative Housing Alliance, LLC

Capability Statement

LLC offers affordable
shipping containers for

Alternative Housing Alliance,
housing units
those who have been priced out of the rental and
real estate markets in the Sacramento, CA area. We

made from

have programs to keep people with little to no income
housed,
Alternative Housing also provides amenities to help
make their stay affordable and enriching.

as well as assistance with social services.

e

e Housing Assistance
Programs

e Vocational Training
° Landscaping
° Caregiving
° Pet Kenneling & Care

° Facilities Maintenance
e Case Management

° Income Acquisition

° Barrier Assessment
& Goal Setting

Differentiators

e We offer affordable housing made from recycled
shipping containers

e Our employees are highly skilled to ensure the job is
done with compassion and efficiency
e Dependable and cost effective

e 30, 40 and 50% MHI (Median Household Income)
programs

. (916) 247-2039
= Altlhsng@gmail.com

|_ourdes Salinas

Gov Business POC

Company Snapshot

CAGE: 9AT38 UEI: NEEVKUG6JWS8B7
Gov. Business POC: Lourdes Salinas
¢ Phone: (916) 247-2039
= E-Mail: Alt1hsng@gmail.com
9 Address: 213 Riverbrook Way
Sacramento, CA 95831
Work Area: California
Socio-economic:
e Minority-Owned Small Business
e Women-Owned Small Business

Primary NAICS & PSC Codes

531110-
561730 -
611420 -
611691 -
624190 -
624229 -
624310 -
812910 -
G004 -
Q518 -
Q526 -
R401 -
R410 -
R431 -
R499 -
U006 -
U008 -
X1FA -

Lessors of Residential Buildings and Dwellings (P)
Landscaping Services

Computer Training

Exam Preparation and Tutoring

Other Individual and Family Services

Other Community Housing Services

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Pet Care (except Veterinary) Services

Social- Social Rehabilitation

Medical- Physical Medicine/Rehabilitation

Medical- Medical/Psychiatric Consultation

Support- Professional: Personal Care (Non-Medical)
Support- Professional: Program Evaluation/Review/Development
Support- Professional: Human Resources

Support- Professional: Other

Education/Training- Vocational/Technical
Education/Training- Training/Curriculum Development
Lease/Rental of Family Housing Facilities

@ 213 Riverbrook Way, Sacramento, CA 95831



mailto:Alt1hsng@gmail.com
http://www.fedbizaccess.com/
mailto:Alt1hsng@gmail.com
http://www.alternativehousingalliancellc.com

